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LIST OF PARTS 
FOR 

MACHINE No. 12w214 

CYLINDER BED. 1-1161-l ARM. 
LOCK STITCI-1. STOP MOTION. NO FEED MOTION. 

ONE INCI-l NEEDLE BAR LIFT. 
FOR TACKING COAT PADS, SI-10ULDER PADS AND BASTING 

COATS AND OTI-1ER TI-11CK WORK WITI-10UT 

COMPRESSING TI-1E PADDING. 

Same as Machine No.l2w211 with the following 
exceptions 

No. Plate Name 
*207857 Bed (cylinder) w1 th 200383C, 202l:'i5, 207862, 

21~314 and two 200516E 1n place of 
207888 

213890 Bed Base (4 in. high) 
203184 17717 
200262H 17717 
202622 17717 
200728B 17717 
203185 17717 
207858 17718 
200278H 17718 
202248 17718 
202135 17718 
202618 17718 
200030H 17718 
207859 17718 
200082D l 7718 
204880 17717 

204881 17717 

" Clamp 
Hinge Screw 
Packing Washer 
T)l.tunb Screw 

" Washer 
" End Cover 

Hinge Screw 
" " Washer 

Position Pin 
Hinge in place of 202258 

Screw (6) 
011 Cover 

" Screw (4) 
Hook Bracket with 200379C,two 200380C and 

three 204234 in place of 204218 
Hook Bracket 204880 with 204226 in place 

of 204219 
207860 17717 Hook Bracket 204881 with 204222,204224, 

204225,204324,two each 204223 and 
204233 1n place of 207820 

200380C 17717 Hook Bracket Adjusting Screw (upper) 
204222 17717 Bobbin Case Stop (hinged) 

in place of 204539 
200085C 17717 Hook Bracket Screw (2) 
207861 17717 Hook Bracket complete,Nos.204216 and 

207860 In place of 207821 
207862 17717 Hook Driver Bushing with 202260 in place 

of 204393 
202260 17717 Hook Driver Bushing Oil Packing (wick) 

200383C l 7717 
213314 17717 
202126 17717 

Set Screw 
Driving Shaft Bearing 

" " Post tion Pin 
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No. 
213141 

200393C 
207863 

204324 
204233 

200802E 
207902 
207903 
200262H 
207864 
202302 
208380 
213639 
350355C 
204253 
200086C 
207904 
200362C 

204327 
200504F~ 

207905 
2004998 

207865 

Plate 
17717 

17717 
17717 

17717 
17717 

17717 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 

17718 
17718 
17718 
17718 

17717 

PARTS FOR MACI--IINt No. 12w214 

Name 
Hook Driving 8h~ft Collar with two 200393C 

In place of 204246 
Hook Driving Shaft Collar Set Screw 

Crank with 2007.05C, 
200431C,200669C and 201530E In place 
of 204201 

Hook Race Cap (steel) In place of 204229 
" Spring 204230 wl th 200802E 

In place of 204231 
Hook Race C~p Spring Screw 
J(nee Presser Lever 

Presser Bar 

207902 with 200262H 
Hinge Screw 
Rod w1 th 20?.:302 

Cotter Pin 

Collar with C'50355C 
Set Screw 

Lifting Bracket with 200086C 
Pinch Screw 
Position Guide 

Set Screw 
Presser Bar Packing WashP-r (felt) 

Screw Bushing (lower) 
Spring 
Thumb Screw (pressure reg-

ulatlng) 
Throat Plate,46 needle hple,for needle 

sizes 16 and 18 in place of 207418 

ACCESSORIES 

Same as Machine No.l2w2ll with the following 
exceptions 

202614 17718 Auxiliary Lifting Rod (5 ln. long) wlth 
202456 

<1202456 
' 51078 

6055 
41401 

17718 
17718 
17718 

Auxiliary Lifting Rod Cap 
Machine Bolt (4) 

Washer (4) 
Rest Pin (wood) In place of 41400 

I ·rj 

11 No. Plate 
228359 17718 
228360 17718 

228361 17718 

228362 17718 
350231C 17718 
228363 17718 
228364 17718 
228388 17718 
350231C 17718 
350231C 17718 
228365 17718 
200529C 17718 
228386 17718 
228367 17710 
200347C 17718 
228368 17718 

1 

ACCESSORIES 

KN~~ LIFT~R 

Name 
Rock Lever with two 350231C 

Bracket with 200347C and three 
wood screws 7/8 ln. No.12 

Rock Lever Bracket 228360 with 228359, 
228363,228367 and 228386 

Rock Lever Extension with 200529C 
Set Screw 

Hinge Pin 
Knee Plate with 350231C 

Arm 

Rod 

Set Screw 
Set Screw 

Set Screw 
Spring 
Stop Stud 

Set Screw 
Knee Lifter comp1ete,Nos.228361,228362, 

228364,228365 and 228388 
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